
LOT 2 BLOCK 4 UNIT 23 THREE RIVE

669-259, WD 1064-414, QC 1091-13

PRESNELL JOHN Q JR
798 SW UTAH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/07/2015 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

173,648
925

18,000
192,573
72,659

119,914
HX HB 50,722

69,192
192,573

0

194,640

1176/2606 7/10/2009 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRJ VENTURES LLC

JOHN Q PRESNELL JR

1154/0684 7/08/2008 QC Q V 01 23,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATALINA CASTSTONE CR

BRJ VENTURES LLC

2026
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27256 SFR 542 08/11/2008

2010HX Base Yr

798 SW UTAH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,610 114.6420 128.40 206,724 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1362

BAS 1,362 100 1,362 146,900

FGR 427 55 235 25,346

FOP 42 30 13 1,402

1,831 1,610 173,648

BAS= W40 S27 FGR= S20 E20 N23 W9 S3 W11$ E11 N3 E9 S10 FOP=
S6 E7 N6 W7$ E7 S13 E13 N47$.

BAS

40

27

11

3

9

10

7

13

13

47

FGR20

20

23

9

3

11

FOP6

7

6

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 370.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 925

925

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


